Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: December 21, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

768030-23-0071

768030-23-0071

768030-23-0071

768030-23-0071

768045-21-0018

768025-23-0028

6/20/2023

6/20/2023

6/20/2023

6/20/2023

6/13/2023

4/10/2023

CITy

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Roanoke

NORFOLK

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

MILITARY EXPLOS Grenades
M18 RED SMOKE SN:None
MILITARY EXPLOS AN M37A2
SIGNAL ILLUMINATION
SN:None

MILITARY EXPLOS AN M45A2
SIGNAL AIRCRAFT ROUNDS
SN:0OM-6-20 04 64

MILITARY EXPLOS M583A1
STAR PARACHUTE SN:MA-1-
1/GIE 40-2 4-68/XM

MARLIN FIREARMS CO. 57M
rifle CAL:22 SN:None
SUREFIRE SOCOM 762-MINI 2
Silencer CAL: 7.62 SN:
A55N0O1259

VALUE

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$700.00

$1,000.00



	 Virginia 

